
TRADITIONAL BIRDIE CHALLENGE 
NAME 1 2 

3 
4 5 6 7 8 9 1 

0 
1 
1 

1 
2 

1 
3 

1 
4 

1 
5 

1 
6 

1 
7 

1 
8 

Carruth     
  

                              

Quinn     
  

                  X            

Koch     
  

X                             

Coon     
  

                              

Todd 
Johnson 

    
  

                              

Steve 
Suthers 

    
X 

                              

Walker     
  

    
  

                        

Weatherly     
  

                      X       

Hollabaugh     
  

                              

Babski     
  

                          X   

  

PAYOUTS ($15 ENTRY) AT END OF THE YEAR 

50% to 1st place 

30% to 2nd place 

20% to 3rd place 

OR 

100% to player that completes the entire circuit 


